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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $650,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526112 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

920  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2604 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Storybook Tudor home located in the vibrant town of Westfield. First level features
spacious living room with w/b fireplace, formal dining room, EIK, mudroom, den, screened
porch and a half bath.

Dir: Boulevard between Clifton and Grove

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $649,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541090 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

505  Gallows Hill Rd Cranford
Twp. 07016-1704 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Step into your new home at 505 Gallows Hill Road a spacious custom split level with
so much to offer. Large bedrooms, three season porch and a finished basement complete
with a wet bar.

Dir: Park Ave to Gallows Hill Rd or Brookside Place to Gallows Hill Rd.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549235 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

427  STOUT AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1727 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully updated 3/4 bed. 2.1 bath Colonial on quiet street just 3 blocks from NYC
bus. Interior features incl. EIK with granite counters, ss appl., breakfast bar and skylight;
marble baths,

Dir: Westfield Avenue or Mountain Ave. to Stout

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $599,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550513 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2358  LONGFELLOW AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
4520

Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: BEAUTIFULLY STYLIZED COLONIAL HOME ON THE SCOTCH PLAINS-
WESTFIELD BORDER- FEATURING OPEN KITCHEN CONCEPT FLOWING INTO
DINING ROOM AND LIVING ROOM WHICH FEATURES SHIPLAP WALL AND GAS
FIREPLACE-

Dir: NORTH TO LONGFELLOW
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $570,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542157 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

97  CORIELL AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1525 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Hardwood Floors Throughout, Updated Eat-In Kitchen w/Skylight, Granite
Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances, Large Bedrooms w/Ample Closet Space, Master
Bedroom Suite, Updated Bathrooms, Formal

Dir: Martine to Coriell

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $614,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551594 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

722  NEWARK AVE Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1743 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous 2019 Custom Built 4 Bedroom Colonial on quiet Cul de Sac. Featuring
Gourmet Kitchen: Stainless Steel Appliances, Quartz Counter Tops, Center Isle. Gorgeous
Master Bedroom suite. A must see.

Dir: Kenilworth Blvd to S. Michigan and left on Newark Ave.

05/04/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549545 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

11  GINESI DR Clark Twp.
07066-1752 Ybt: 1979 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A must see home on cul de sac. Lots of room in this home! 5 spacious
bedrooms,new bamboo floors fresh paint ! 5-1/2 baths, living room, dining room, eat in
kitchen,

Dir: Raritan Road or Westfield Ave to Madison Hill to Ginesi

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549545 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

11  GINESI DR Clark Twp.
07066-1752 Ybt: 1979 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A must see home on cul de sac. Lots of room in this home! 5 spacious
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

Rem: Do NOTHING! It's already been done! Move right into this Delightful Cape Cod Home
in a Terrific Neighborhood! Highlights include New Kitchen, Appliances Included, New
Bathrooms, New CAC, Fenced Yard.

Dir: Between East 2nd Street & Midway Avenue

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


5/4/2019 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 7/38

Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $500,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551937 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1071  SUNNY SLOPE DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
2133

Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home! This charming Cape Cod is bright & inviting with great open space
and tasteful updates throughout. Situated on a beautiful street surrounded by mature
landscaping. A great starter home!

Dir: Darby to Sunny Slope

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551929 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

417  WILLIAM ST Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1907 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled on a quiet street, this 3 bed 1 1/2 ba split is the perfect place to call home!
You're welcomed by open liv/dining area w/ entry closet. Sliders lead fr din rm to large deck
overlooking

Dir: Mountain to William

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $479,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546191 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

33  CRANFORD TER Cranford
Twp. 07016-3454 Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully updated colonial in Cranford just steps to Hillside Avenue School. Enter
into the mudroom with ample closet space. Inside,the expansive living room opens up to a
family room with large bay

Dir: Centennial Ave to Cranford Terrace

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,139,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543103 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

1470  TERRILL RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2914 Ybt: 2012 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This exquisite 2012 built NE facing open concept home nestled on ¾ acre private
setting w/a stone wrap around porch is welcomed by a 2 story foyer, sweeping staircase w/
oak & iron forged railings.

Dir: Terrill Road near Cooper Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $839,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3544512 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

159  BRIARHEATH LN Clark
Twp. 07066-2865 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Amazing custom designed home built by renowned builder R-Iaione Companies, Inc.
employing the highest grade materials & craftsmanship. Stunning 5 bdrm 3 1/2 bath
Colonial with open concept living

Dir: Lake Ave to Williams to Briarheath Ln

05/05/2019 Style: CnvStrct, OneFloor,
TwnIntUn LP: $183,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3547380 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

41-C3  SANDRA CIRCLE
Westfield Town 07090-1114 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 41 | Unit#:C3 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely, quiet community - beautifully landscaped and close to downtown Westfield. Dir: Off East Broad Street, Westfield and Springfield Avenue, Westfield

05/05/2019 Style: Bi-Level, Expanded
Ranch, Raised Ranch LP: $634,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550004 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1110  IRVING AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1662 Ybt: 1974 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: 4 bedrooms, 2 full bath bi-level, hardwood floors through second floor located on
dead end street in Manor Park. Conveniently located to schools and transportation. Dir: Central Avenue to Sycamore to Irving
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

1  EGAN CT Mountainside
Boro 07092-1733 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Grand center hall colonial situated on a luxury cul-de-sac, walking distance to
express NYC bus! Enter into an impressive two story foyer flanked by formal living room
and dining rooms. Open concept

Dir: New Providence Rd to 1 Egan Ct

05/04/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550795 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2304  MORSE AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2163 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning brick front center hall colonial with 5 bedrooms, 3 full baths, formal LR &
DR, gorgeous eat-in kitchen with center island, sliders to patio, open to family room with
fireplace, first floor

Dir: North Ave to Morse #2304

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547543 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

156  MARIAN AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1641 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Commuter's delight! This lovely home is just blocks from Fanwood train
station,charming downtown shops, + McGinn school. Overlooking picturesque Lagrande
Park, it offers neutral decor,hardwood floors,

Dir: Martine ave to Marian across from LaGrande Park

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552480 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

76  BENJAMIN ST Cranford
Twp. 07016-2622 Ybt: 1924 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Presenting The Quintessential Cranford Colonial! This extremely well maintained
beautiful home has sustained all the charm you expect in a classic colonial house.Features
& updates include brand new

Dir: Lincoln Ave to Benjamin St

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


5/4/2019 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 14/38

Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525097 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

106  WILLOUGHBY RD
Fanwood Boro 07023-1045 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Waiting for you and beautifully maintained Colonial with entry foyer and HWF
throughout.. Large sun lit living room w/wood burning FP, Dir: Midway to Willoughby

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $589,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552601 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

329  FAWN RIDGE DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2049 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Unpack and exhale - your suburban oasis is here! Spacious 4 Bedroom split-level on
a cul-de-sac within a cul-de-sac. Sprawling backyard in a quiet neighborhood, yet only
steps to NYC transportation.

Dir: Mountain Avenue to Fawnridge Drive

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552635 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

29  FLORENCE DR Clark Twp.
07066-1235 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful, well maintained home in a desirable location. Main level features Entry
Foyer, LR, FDR, Newer Kitchen with Granite Counters, Stainless Steel Appliances and
Custom Built Cabinets,

Dir: Raritan Road to Walnut to Florence Dr.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $509,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3551501 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2233  EVERGREEN AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
1932

Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Fantastic find! Three bedroom, three full bath colonial on a deep lot in a great north
side location. Close to everything...shopping, downtown Scotch Plains, all schools and
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

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $509,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550233 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

26  HERNING AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-1946 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic colonial with Wood Burning fireplace. Newer bathooms and New kitchen
make this home a must see. This home is freshly painted with newly finished hardwood
floors

Dir: Springfield, Riverside, Henley to Herning

05/05/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Expanded Ranch LP: $625,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548766 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

3  BLACK BIRCH RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2916 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This home is deceivingly large and has ample possibilities to make your home.
Sunken Family room off the kitchen has a wood burning fireplace, kitchen is eat-in, Formal
dining room & large living room

Dir: Raritan Rd to Blackbirch Rd, 2nd house on the left

05/04/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $339,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547760 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

5  CORNELL DR Clark Twp.
07066-3206 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: First Floor Bedroom & full bath. 3 bedroom & 2 full bath home on large corner lot is
waiting for new buyer to love & update it. Refinished hardwood and Interior freshly painted
walls. Newer windows

Dir: Madison Hill to Cornell - property on corner - look for Turpin sign

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $495,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552751 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1512  PINE GROVE AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2225 Ybt: 1941 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful 4 BR, 2 Full Bath home. LR w/ gas FP & Bay window. Nice sized DR for
entertaining. Interior freshly Painted. Sun drenched Kitchen has lots of cabinets/storage
,Bosch Dishwasher 11/2018.

Dir: Central Ave to Marlboro left on Pine Grove
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $534,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552816 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

536  W GROVE ST Westfield
Town 07090-2625 Ybt: 1937 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Situated in a convenient location, this charming home is sure to please. Surprisingly
spacious and open, the first floor begins with a three season front porch, living room Dir: W. Grove at corner of Rahway Avenue

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $419,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552850 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

12  TIMBERLINE DR Fanwood
Boro 07023-1409 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Excellent location.Hardwood floors under carpet. Vinyl siding and vinyl windows.
Furnace new 2013. Water heater new 2017. Water softner rented. Close to NYC trains &
buses & schools. Quiet street.

Dir: Westfield Rd to SunValley to Glenwood to Timberline

05/05/2019 Style: 1/2 Duplex LP: $305,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552844 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

586  PASSAIC AVE Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1837 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Recently updated 3 Br Duplex featuring Brand New Kitchen, Stainless Steel
appliance package, Bathroom and Central Air/HVAC. Spacious Living room and dining
room along with Hardwood floors throughout,

Dir: South 23rd St., Left onto Passaic Ave.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550795 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

2304  MORSE AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2163 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning brick front center hall colonial with 5 bedrooms, 3 full baths, formal LR &
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
Twp. 07016-3465 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this beautifully updated and meticulously maintained 4 bedroom, 2
bath colonial on a very quiet street! This home has it all! Large living room and dining room
make for the perfect

Dir: Centennial to Cayuga to Ramapo
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543115 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

344  ROBERTS LN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2013 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Mountain Avenue to Roberts Lane

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547237 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

105  EDGEWOOD RD
Cranford Twp. 07016-1916 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Custom split nestled on a great lot with mature shrubbery & private backyard. Step
inside where generous rooms are arranged in an easy flow. The LR & FDR are poised for
gracious entertaining, as high

Dir: Herning Ave or Brookdale Rd to Edgewood Rd

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $449,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550475 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

59  ARTHUR TER Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1633 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stop the car! Wonderful 5 bedroom, 3.1 bath, updated Colonial conveniently located
to shops, schools, parks & GSP. This spacious, turn-key home boasts an EIK w/stainless
steel appliances, formal

Dir: Between Clinton Avenue and Newark Avenue.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542840 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1676  COOPER RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2544 Ybt: 2009 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled on a private drive, away from the road and resting on almost two-thirds acre
of beautifully landscaped property, this architecturally distinctive colonial is loaded with curb
appeal. 

Dir: Martine Ave to Cooper Rd or Terrill Rd to Cooper Rd.
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,085,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3536301 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

4  HIGHPOINT DR
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1502

Ybt: 2014 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic luxury meets a modern floor plan in this breathtaking newer home (2014)
situated on a .48 acre level lot at the top of Mountainside! 1st floor offers a two story foyer,
formal dining room,

Dir: Summit Rd to Highpoint Rd.

05/04/2019 Style: Custom Home, Tudor LP: $1,449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543834 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

800  WALLBERG AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2336 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Reveling in a fresh approach to the classic Tudor style, the modern design of this
newly renovated custom home illustrates an innovative marriage of classic Tudor elements
fused with today's "light,

Dir: Garfield Ave to Wallberg Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553076 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2045  DOGWOOD DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4731 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous location in Parkwood section. 3 br, 2.5 ba split on beautiful 1/2 ac lot.
Expansive lower level FR with gas fireplace perfect for entertaining. Converted garage
provides addtl living space.

Dir: Lamberts Mill Road to Shackamaxxon to Dogwood

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553079 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

25  GERE PL Fanwood Boro
07023-1510 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dynamite home - Wonderful cul-de-sac location. Updated kitchen with designer
kitchen cabinetry, granite counters, SS appliances & bev fridge flows into the dining room
w/ sliders to stunning custom

Dir: Terrill Road to Gere Place
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $430,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553078 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

26  ROSELLE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2574 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Deceptively spacious and filled with sunlight, this four BR, two Bath Cape is sure to
please! Central AC on the first floor, open floorplan, deck and above ground pool are just
some of the wonderful

Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave. Right on Bloomingdale Ave, right on Albany
Ave, left on Roselle Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25  HAMILTON AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial
in Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2
mile to Train & Historic,

Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550721 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

200  S MARTINE AVE
Fanwood Boro 07023-1649 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A SURPRISE awaits you behind the door of this COMPLETELY REMODELED &
STUNNING COLONIAL! Gleaming hardwood floors thruout, & inviting living room with
stone wall, electric fireplace & custom shelving.

Dir: South Ave to Martine Ave or W Broad St to Martine Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553091 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2080  MOUNTAIN AVENUE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
1341

Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: WELL MAINTAINED 3 BEDROOM COLONIAL WITH GREAT CURB APPEAL!
Updates and amenities include updated maple kitchen, with stainless steel app, hardwood
floors throughout, central air, newer windows,

Dir: Mountain just west of Westfield Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553093 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1018  RARITAN RD Cranford
Twp. 07016-3326 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fully updated, MOVE IN READY, just 2 blocks to Mohawk Park! This charming home
welcomes you with a stylish, convenient mudroom complete with large closet. Step thru a
french door to the Living Room

Dir: Walnut to Raritan

05/05/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $729,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534826 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1409  WOODACRES DR
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres Dr

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552709 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

93  RUTGERS RD Clark Twp.
07066-2729 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Come home to this gorgeous 4 Bedroom 2.5 Bathroom Split! Dir: Lake Ave to Rutgers

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552806 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

42  NASSAU ST Clark Twp.
07066-1866 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. NEW ROOF 2019, Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabis/Granite; 3
Remodeled Baths; Family Rm w/ FP,

Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right

05/05/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $569,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546817 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

24  SWEET BRIAR DR Clark
Twp. 07066-2056 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely 3 Bedroom 2.5 Bathroom Split boasts an open floor plan, newly finished HW
floors, a four season Sun Room, a renovated gourmet Kitchen w/ new granite countertops
& SS appliances.

Dir: Lake Ave to Sweet Briar Drive
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $559,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549702 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

849  Ternay Ave Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2128 Ybt: 1969 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful, move-in ready 4 bed, 3 bath brick home with desirable open concept main
living area. Close to Westfield downtown and train, as well as Fanwood train station. Near
park and schools.The home

Dir: Morse Ave. to Ternay Ave.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $999,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543129 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

101  HAMPTON ST Cranford
Twp. 07016-1822 Ybt: 1995 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Custom Center Hall Colonial situated on a .30 acre corner lot in desirable Northside.
The gracious two story foyer leads to a FLR, FDR, FR, gourmet eat-in kitchen with
range/oven, wall oven, di

Dir: Eastman Street to Hampton Street

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541316 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

5  CRESTWOOD LN Clark
Twp. 07066-2603 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home to this Charming Colonial offering 4 Bedrooms and 2 Baths featuring
a Master Bedroom Suite Addition with Master Bath, High Ceilings and Walk-In Closet!
Bright Kitchen with Separate

Dir: Valley Rd to Crestwood Lane.

05/05/2019 Style: One Floor Unit LP: $315,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553685 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

23  CELLAR AVENUE Clark
Twp. 07066-2709 Ybt: 2007 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Step inside this manicured building and into a well lit and secure two story entry foyer
leading to the second floor unit. Open concept Living Room and Dining Room offers
recessed lighting, crown

Dir: LAKE AVENUE TO CELLAR AVE. CENTURY COURT ON LEFT.
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $669,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549790 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

641  PASSAIC AVE Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1810 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous new construction 4 bedroom Colonial on lovely, quiet one-way road! The
master craftsmanship is evident throughout the large 3,300 square foot home from the spa-
like, marble master bathroom to

Dir: S. 23rd to Left on Passaic (quiet, 1-way road)

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $453,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553689 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

26  BURNSIDE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2676 Ybt: 1904 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Major renovation done in 2019.new roof,New Gutter. New Kitchen and new Bath
room. New flooring and paint. A must see property. Dir: E Lincoln ave to Burnside Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $459,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553220 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

107  SCOTCH PLAINS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-4435 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Welcome Home to 107 Scotch Plains Av! This 3 bedroom home sits on a nice corner
lot and has plenty of charm. Freshly painted kitchen with new tile backsplash and plenty of
cabinet space.

Dir: West broad to Scotch Plains Av. Home on corner

05/05/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534961 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

418  SUMMIT RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1516

Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully situated brick ranch at the top of Summit Road close to Watchung Stables
and the Reservation. Just minutes from the Summit Train station to take you direct to New
York City.

Dir: Summit Road enter at sign for 414 make left third house on right
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $479,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553759 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

302  Bloomingdale Ave
Cranford Twp. 07016-2524 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Expanded Cape Cod with impeccable curb appeal...vinyl siding & windows,
dimensional roof, & lush, professional landscaping! 2nd floor addition & renovation (2010)
added MBR w/walk-in closet, another

Dir: Elizabeth Avenue to Bloomingdale Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $429,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549106 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

8  RIDGEVIEW TER Clark
Twp. 07066-1902 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Valley Rd to Ridgeview Terrace

05/05/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3541692 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

163  HILLCREST AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-2662 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: COMPLETELY RENOVATED, STUNNING HOME includes 4 bedroom,3 Full Baths.
Gorgeous hardwood floors throughout home. Formal LR and DR. Dir: Lexington Ave to Hillcrest Ave

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $614,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3553817 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

124  HILLCREST AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-2671 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Best value in Cranford! Excellent location just minutes to train, town, parks, and
schools. Beautifully remodeled with a fabulous center island eat-in kitchen open to a large
living room. All new

Dir: S Union Ave. to James Ave. Corner of James and Hillcrest
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $539,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553843 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

614  ORANGE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2050 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: GSP Exit 137, NJ 28 (North Ave) toward Cranford, right on Elizabeth Ave,
right on Orange.

05/05/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $769,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3543169 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

11  GARY CT Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2007 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Delightful 4 Bdrms, 2.5 Bths Colonial w/ fabulous flow. Come & relax in your own pvt
oasis setting & year around entertainment. Smart house features & state of the art
entertainment system throughout.

Dir: Mountain to Robert to Gary

05/04/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $459,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553875 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

64  COOK ST Clark Twp.
07066-1876 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Located in the Lovely Valley Road School Section This Home Offers Beautiful
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